Retribuciones junio 2023

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

MORA GRANDE, MARIA ISABEL

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.343,07
3.343,07
543,56
543,56
122,44
105,68

No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

8.001,38

5.800,75

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
1.980,34

2.200,63



